Rang Concurrent(s)
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Mia Cloutier

Alie Vigneault
Mélia Rompré
Maely Gosselin
Zia Bolduc

Megan Saucier
Coralie Houle
Anne-Sophie Biron

B

Skate Canada

Alexandra Houle

Date:

Warwick

Jeux régionaux 2025 - Centre-du-Québec

24 janvier 2025 au 25 janvier 2025

Pre-Novice Women (B - Evé. 29) Free Program

Résultat du segment

Club

Victoriaville

Princeville

Warwick

Plessisville

Victoriaville

ESG Drummond / St-Cyrille
ESG Drummond / St-Cyrille
ESG Drummond / St-Cyrille

Points

Région Points

CcC
cC
cC
CcC
cC
CcC
CcC
cC

25-janv.-2025 13:15:28

Valérie Foucault

A

Patinage Canada

49.96
49.87
49.22
47.95
46.58
42.50
38.73
38.12



